
Event Number 01042315 Organization TIPS eBid System
Event Title General Services Workgroup TIPS Cooperative
Event Description Event Owner
Event Type RFP Email bids@tips‐usa.com
Issue Date 2/2/2015 8:00:01 AM Central Phone (866) 839‐8477
Close Date 3/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central Fax (866) 839‐8472

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted
323link, LLC. Franklin TN 3/12/2015 2:50:21 PM
AAMECC Harlingen TX 3/12/2015 12:11:49 PM
ACIS McKinney TX 2/6/2015 8:14:03 AM
ACP Direct Dallas TX 3/9/2015 4:25:17 PM
ACTION RESTORATION, INC. PORT ARTHUR TX 2/10/2015 5:39:31 PM
Advanced Technologies Consultants Northville MI 3/12/2015 11:59:37 AM
Advocate Solutions Houston TX 3/5/2015 10:45:41 AM
Aguilar's Welding Inc Alice TX 3/12/2015 11:49:56 AM
Alderink Enterprises, LLC Irving TX 2/5/2015 11:40:39 AM
All‐Clean USA Jonesboro AR 2/5/2015 5:47:42 PM
Alliance Document Shredding Inc Sulphur Springs TX 2/10/2015 9:22:00 AM
Apples for the Teacher, LLC Mt. Pleasant TX 3/11/2015 11:51:08 AM
Aqua One LLC Nederland TX 3/5/2015 3:29:03 PM
ArCom Systems, Inc. North Little Rock AR 3/4/2015 9:21:41 AM
Arkansas Automatic Sprinkler/United Fire Suppression Cabot AR 3/12/2015 11:14:10 AM
Arkansas Shades, Blinds & Shutters, Inc. North Little Rock AR 3/11/2015 11:14:26 AM
ArkLaTex Mechanical Service, LLC Brownsboro TX 3/11/2015 2:22:04 PM
Aztec Promotional Group, LP AUSTIN TX 3/7/2015 3:21:34 PM
BA Lighting, LLC Lake Zurich IL 3/9/2015 4:02:57 PM
Boiler Management of Texas, LLC Houston TX 3/11/2015 3:15:10 PM
C and R Services Keller TX 3/5/2015 11:16:31 AM
Cabling and Wireless Solutions Waco TX 3/6/2015 11:03:33 AM
CENTECH SERVICES, INC Mount Vernon AR 2/3/2015 2:29:28 PM
Champion Track and Turf Repair Fort Worth TX 3/11/2015 1:28:17 PM
Cheers Etc Inc Richardson TX 2/5/2015 2:42:19 PM
ClearPointe Little Rock AR 3/12/2015 11:22:03 AM
Clifford Power Systems Kansas City MO 2/16/2015 2:10:04 PM
Climatec LLC Houston TX 3/12/2015 8:39:52 AM
Complete Computing, Inc Little Rock AR 3/3/2015 9:11:52 AM
CRRC Harlingen TX 3/12/2015 11:10:49 AM

BID SUMMARY
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Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted
Daniel Armer Electric CO. Inc. Cedarville AR 3/10/2015 8:59:44 PM
Delta Computer Experts Pine Bluff AR 3/10/2015 4:47:54 PM
Diaz Floors & Interiors, Inc. Pharr TX 3/11/2015 4:35:27 PM
DIGITAL RESOURCES, INC. Southlake TX 2/16/2015 5:02:01 PM
Diversified Metal Fabricators, Inc. SMITHVILLE MO 3/6/2015 12:12:14 PM
DocuNav Solutions Frisco TX 3/12/2015 10:57:20 AM
E.D.I. Communications San Angelo TX 3/9/2015 6:59:02 PM
EKO Atlanta GA 3/9/2015 3:18:27 PM
Elite Refinishers Longview TX 3/12/2015 11:40:08 AM
Fleming Controls & Power Specialties, Inc. Bryant AR 3/10/2015 10:33:49 AM
Fleming Electric Bryant AR 3/10/2015 9:56:31 AM
Fleming Network & Security Services, Inc. Bryant AR 3/10/2015 9:45:28 AM
Fort Worth Window Cleaning, Inc. Fort Worth TX 3/4/2015 5:46:34 PM
Generated Energy Solutions, LLC Bryant AR 3/10/2015 10:43:06 AM
Genesis Business Communication Solutions Houston TX 3/3/2015 4:23:22 PM
Genesis Datacom Little Rock AR 3/12/2015 1:46:37 PM
GeoSurfaces Baton Rouge LA 3/11/2015 10:43:02 PM
Green Planet, Inc. Royse City TX 3/4/2015 10:21:56 AM
Guardian Security Solutions, LC Lubbock TX 2/24/2015 5:00:16 PM
Harrell's LLC Atlanta GA 2/16/2015 9:27:03 AM
Highlights Electrical Houston TX 3/11/2015 1:54:05 PM
Hill Electric Inc. Farmington AR 3/11/2015 2:25:34 PM
Hiring Partners, Inc. Paris TX 2/27/2015 10:33:20 AM
I‐K ELECTRIC COMPANY LITTLE ROCK AR 3/12/2015 11:27:52 AM
Industrial Controls Distributors Eatontown NJ 2/24/2015 3:19:54 PM
Interactive Solutions Inc. Memphis TN 3/12/2015 2:14:06 PM
iTurity Austin TX 2/10/2015 4:14:04 PM
JE Systems, Inc. Fort Smith AR 3/6/2015 9:03:45 AM
John Wright Associates, Inc Arlington TX 3/5/2015 3:04:17 PM
JS Mechanical Inc Aubrey TX 2/19/2015 1:44:24 PM
JTS Dallas TX 3/12/2015 9:59:19 AM
Kleen‐Air Groesbeck TX 3/11/2015 11:35:44 AM
Knight Restoration Services, LP Richardson TX 3/12/2015 8:13:34 AM
Lacy's Welding, LLC Harrisburg AR 3/4/2015 8:25:22 AM
Lewellyn Technology LLC Indianapolis IN 2/5/2015 10:12:26 AM
Library Furniture International Northbrook IL 3/11/2015 9:59:58 AM
Luck's Music Library Madison Heights MI 3/11/2015 12:14:44 PM
Main Street Installers, LLC. Arlington TX 3/11/2015 1:45:55 PM
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Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted
McKay Music Co. Sulphur Springs TX 2/27/2015 1:20:09 PM
MG Digital Group Mission TX 3/12/2015 2:57:36 PM
MIDDLEBROOKS ELECTRIC HEATING AND AIR BENTON AR 2/10/2015 10:47:58 AM
Moyers Group Lubbock TX 3/12/2015 12:45:26 PM
Netvious LLC Grand Prairie TX 3/12/2015 12:31:45 PM
Network Alliance, LLC San Antonio TX 3/12/2015 12:58:31 PM
ONE TIME MULCH, inc. Conway AR 3/11/2015 4:14:41 PM
Pacific Environmental Group, LLC. Dallas TX 3/12/2015 2:57:16 PM
Pavecon Grand Prairie TX 3/12/2015 1:49:09 PM
Performance Equipment Dallas TX 3/4/2015 1:54:21 PM
Powers of Arkansas North Little Rock AR 3/12/2015 1:28:55 PM
ProComputing Services Grapevine TX 3/11/2015 11:12:36 AM
ProTec Memphis TN 3/11/2015 10:37:47 AM
Pro‐Techs Surfacing, LLC Sharon Center OH 3/12/2015 10:02:45 AM
QTI Promotions & Apparel Waco TX 3/12/2015 10:38:11 AM
Quality One Paint Little Rock AR 3/12/2015 12:23:46 PM
R.L. Abatement, Inc. Weslaco TX 3/11/2015 4:07:25 PM
Rainey Electronics, Inc. Little Rock AR 3/11/2015 5:05:35 PM
Regional Sound & Communications, Inc. Nash TX 3/6/2015 4:36:03 PM
RENO Sports Seating, LLP La Feria TX 3/10/2015 12:00:08 PM
S&S Electric Inc. Allen TX 3/12/2015 12:44:15 PM
SELLINGER'S POWER GOLF ROANOKE TX 3/9/2015 11:51:02 AM
ServiceMaster Commercial Cleaning Paragould AR 3/12/2015 12:11:47 PM
SERVPRO of Jonesboro Jonesboro AR 2/18/2015 1:41:10 PM
SimplexGrinnell North Little Rock AR 3/11/2015 3:50:11 PM
Snyder Environmental North Little Rock AR 3/2/2015 4:04:28 PM
Solutions Stores Pasadena TX 3/12/2015 2:47:46 PM
SouthernScience Supply San Antonio TX 2/17/2015 5:04:09 PM
Sports Floors, Inc. Memphis TN 3/12/2015 10:40:38 AM
Sports Venue Padding Cerritos CA 3/10/2015 6:30:10 PM
Stadium Pros, Inc. Red Bay AL 2/24/2015 4:40:29 PM
Stage accents Northvale NJ 3/10/2015 11:07:12 AM
Star Service, Inc. Houston TX 3/12/2015 10:01:15 AM
Stephenson Dirt Contracting, LLC Mt. Pleasant TX 3/3/2015 2:08:22 PM
Sustainable Services Texarkana TX 3/5/2015 4:04:17 PM
Taurus Technologies Grapevine TX 3/11/2015 10:03:37 AM
Texas Fleet Fuel, Ltd. Austin TX 3/9/2015 2:59:45 PM
Texas Storage Sysems ‐ Cato In Houston TX 3/7/2015 3:21:28 PM
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Unify Energy Solutions, LLC Houston TX 3/3/2015 4:03:59 PM
Universal Time Equipment Co. Tyler TX 2/27/2015 2:27:21 PM
Video Guidance Bloomington MN 3/12/2015 10:06:30 AM
Weatherproofing Services Aubrey TX 3/12/2015 1:56:35 PM
wePresent Rockwall TX 3/12/2015 2:58:28 PM
Whitaker IT LLC Houston TX 3/12/2015 10:07:37 AM
Williams Commercial Painting DBA Charlie Williams Painting Texarkana AR 3/9/2015 2:51:59 PM
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Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email
323link, LLC. Don Cottam doncottam@323link.com
AAMECC Jose A. Arellano joe@aamecc.com
ACIS Pamela Lawrence pam.lawrence@acisinc.com
ACP Direct Lisa Austin bids@acpdirect.com
ACTION RESTORATION, INC. Carl Holzapfel cholzapfel@action‐restoration.com
Advanced Technologies Consultants Thomas S. Close tclose@atctrain.com
Advocate Solutions Kirk Vaughn kirkjvaughn@hotmail.com
Aguilar's Welding Inc Jorge L Aguilar aguilarweldinginc@hotmail.com
Alderink Enterprises, LLC Rob Alderink rob@cleanerimage.biz
All‐Clean USA Hayden Finley hfinley@allcleanusa.com
Alliance Document Shredding Inc James Helfferich alliancedocshred@yahoo.com
Apples for the Teacher, LLC Christie Cox apples@suddenlinkmail.com
Aqua One LLC Krinn Mackenroth krin@aquaonellc.com
ArCom Systems, Inc. David Watson dwatson@arcomsys.com
Arkansas Automatic Sprinkler/United Fire Suppression J.T. Clements III tclements@aas‐ufs.com
Arkansas Shades, Blinds & Shutters, Inc. Wayne Jaques arsbs@sbcglobal.net
ArkLaTex Mechanical Service, LLC Terry Lee tlee@arklatexmechanical.com
Aztec Promotional Group, LP Patti Winstanley patti@aztecworld.com
BA Lighting, LLC Jason M Geller jgeller@balighting.com
Boiler Management of Texas, LLC Stephani McLelland stephanim@boilermanagment.com
C and R Services Ronald Rackley ron@candrservices.biz
Cabling and Wireless Solutions Timothy Hill tim@cwstx.com
CENTECH SERVICES, INC Barbara Warren barbarawarren@windstream.net
Champion Track and Turf Repair Tim Daughtrey twdaughtrey@sbcglobal.net
Cheers Etc Inc Ryan Joaquim cheersetc@gmail.com
ClearPointe Eloy De La O jeff.pracht@clearpointe.com
Clifford Power Systems Melissa Smith msmith@cliffordpower.com
Climatec LLC David Clark dclark@climatec.com
Complete Computing, Inc Troy Cheatham Troy.Cheatham@Complete.Com
CRRC David A. Hanawa dhanawa@chemicalresponse.com
Daniel Armer Electric CO. Inc. DANIEL ARMER ARMERELECTRIC@AOL.COM
Delta Computer Experts Lloyd Franklin lloyd_franklin@hotmail.com
Diaz Floors & Interiors, Inc. Andres Diaz diazfloor8586@sbcglobal.net
DIGITAL RESOURCES, INC. Wendy Bock wbock@digitalresources.com
Diversified Metal Fabricators, Inc. Kevin McEvoy diversfiedmetal@gmail.com
DocuNav Solutions Emily McAbee emcabee@docunav.com
E.D.I. Communications Edward Martinez emartinez@edi‐communications.com
EKO Brandi Rayfield brandi@ekocontract.com
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Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email
Elite Refinishers Tonya Monk billing@baxtersales.com
Fleming Controls & Power Specialties, Inc. C. Ann Fleming servicebilling@fleminc.com
Fleming Electric C. Ann Fleming servicebilling@fleminc.com
Fleming Network & Security Services, Inc. C. Ann Fleming servicebilling@fleminc.com
Fort Worth Window Cleaning, Inc. Rhett Lee Caraway rhett.caraway@icloud.com
Generated Energy Solutions, LLC Jarryd Fleming servicebilling@fleminc.com
Genesis Business Communication Solutions Debra Schindler‐Boultinghouse debra@genesisbcs.com
Genesis Datacom Zachary Wirges zach@genesisdatacom.com
GeoSurfaces Charles C. Dawson cdawson@geosurfaces.com
Green Planet, Inc. Virginia Belmore vbelmore@greenplanetinc.com
Guardian Security Solutions, LC Becky Dunn bdunn@myshield.org
Harrell's LLC kevin lebanik klebanik@harrells.com
Highlights Electrical Clyde Wesley Bryan Clyde@hohi.net
Hill Electric Inc. Dale Hill dale@hillark.com
Hiring Partners, Inc. Amanda Cooper amanda@hiringpartners.com
I‐K ELECTRIC COMPANY George Vee Rhode, JR georger@ikelectric.com
Industrial Controls Distributors Bruce Gray bgray@icdmail.com
Interactive Solutions Inc. Jason Moore jmoore@isitn.com
iTurity Karl Schmidt Karl@iTurity.com
JE Systems, Inc. Gary Louis Cohen gcohen@je‐systems.com
John Wright Associates, Inc Rosie Estrada reception@johnwrightassoc.com
JS Mechanical Inc JAY ALLEN SIMON jsmechac@yahoo.com
JTS Kyle Evan Fuller kyle@jts.net
Kleen‐Air Neal Herschel Allison neal@kleenairfilters.com
Knight Restoration Services, LP Peter Tredennick peter@knightrestoration.com
Lacy's Welding, LLC Joe Lacy lacyswelding@yahoo.com
Lewellyn Technology LLC Jay Allen Smith jsmithjr@lewellyn.com
Library Furniture International Scott Fairbanks Scott@libraryfurniture‐intl.com
Luck's Music Library Melissa Luck mary@lucksmusic.com
Main Street Installers, LLC. Derek Wright derek@johnwrightassoc.com
McKay Music Co. James Coffman mckaymusic.jcoffman@gmail.com
MG Digital Group Mike Robledo info@mgdigitalgroup.com
MIDDLEBROOKS ELECTRIC HEATING AND AIR greg middlebrooks greg@middlebrookselectric.com
Moyers Group Caleb Howe caleb@moyersgroup.com
Netvious LLC Jay Soares jay.soares@netvious.com
Network Alliance, LLC Melissa C. Killen mkillen@network‐alliance.net
ONE TIME MULCH, inc. troy alan lowry troy@onetimemulch.com
Pacific Environmental Group, LLC. Lisia Moala lisia@pacific‐environmental.com
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Responding Supplier Signature Full Name Signature Email
Pavecon Ben Shankle bens@pavecon.com
Performance Equipment Leah Price leah@performancefire.net
Powers of Arkansas Ron McCarty rmccarty@powersar.com
ProComputing Services Michael McKinstry mckinstry@procomputing.com
ProTec Stuart Lyle Smith ssmith@protecinc.net
Pro‐Techs Surfacing, LLC George K Tomko IV gtomko@pro‐techssurfacing.com
QTI Promotions & Apparel Randy Cox randycox@qtipromo.com
Quality One Paint Tammy Daugherty q1paint@aol.com
R.L. Abatement, Inc. Roberto Valladares, Jr. rlai@rlabatement.com
Rainey Electronics, Inc. Robert Rainey brainey@raineyelectronics.com
Regional Sound & Communications, Inc. Roger Roberts roger@regionalsystems.net
RENO Sports Seating, LLP Jose Noe Olivarez renosportseating@yahoo.com
S&S Electric Inc. Jim Smith jimsmith_sselectric@msn.com
SELLINGER'S POWER GOLF STEPHEN DEAN STOWE STOWE@LONGDRIVERS.COM
ServiceMaster Commercial Cleaning Shawn Barrett shawnb@servicemasterparagould.com
SERVPRO of Jonesboro Cary Park park8667@ritternet.com
SimplexGrinnell Dale Wrightam Dwrightam@simplexgrinnell.com
Snyder Environmental Justin Stephen Dixon jdixon@snyderenvironmental.com
Solutions Stores Zandrialys Melendez zmelendez@solutionsstores.com
SouthernScience Supply Carol Espensen carol@southernsciencesupply.com
Sports Floors, Inc. Bruce Gleneck nicole@sportsfloorsinc.com
Sports Venue Padding Michelle Robinson michelle@svpadding.com
Stadium Pros, Inc. Ryan Barksdale stadiumpros@yahoo.com
Stage accents Deborah Friend customerservice@stageaccents.com
Star Service, Inc. Robb S. Robinson rrobinson@star‐service.com
Stephenson Dirt Contracting, LLC John F Stephenson office@stephensondirtcontracting.com
Sustainable Services Hank Bergt hbergt@SSshred.com
Taurus Technologies Aaron David Cooper cooper@taurustechinc.com
Texas Fleet Fuel, Ltd. Marty Maxwell mmaxwell@txfleetfuel.com
Texas Storage Sysems ‐ Cato In Karen A Cato tssinc@ymail.com
Unify Energy Solutions, LLC Kirk Vaughn kirkv@unifytexas.com
Universal Time Equipment Co. Chris Bowen bowenc@universaltime.net
Video Guidance Roger Campbell rcampbell@videoguidance.com
Weatherproofing Services Ricky Whitfield service@wstexas.com
wePresent Heidi Mercer heidi@wepresentwifi.com
Whitaker IT LLC Kristen Gaustad Kgaustad@whitakerit.com
Williams Commercial Painting DBA Charlie Williams Painting Charlie Williams cwilli1492@aol.com
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